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Amyot Road

Old Felix Road

Lampman Road

Network 198 Road

Old Felix
Side Ro

ad
11

Amyot Side Road 18

Amyot Side Road 9

Old Felix
Side Road 9

50946Sb 10083 - 1 - 0.8SP1 - 77 Ha14142Pt90 Bf1026 - 2 - 1.0PO1 - 31 Ha

39780Pj90 Pt1025 - 2 - 1.0PJ1 - 76 Ha

52471Sb 10078 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 27 Ha

52471Sb 10078 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 27 Ha52471Sb 10078 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 27 Ha

25886Pj80 Pt2025 - 2 - 1.0PJ1 - 138 Ha 47387Pj90 Pt1025 - 2 - 1.0PJ1 - 38 Ha

16181Pt30 Bw30 Sw10Bf10 Sb10 Mr1089 - 2 - 0.8BW1 - 46 Ha

16181Pt30 Bw30 Sw10Bf10 Sb10 Mr1089 - 2 - 0.8BW1 - 46 Ha

41693Pj90 Pt1025 - 2 - 1.0PJ1 - 58 Ha

51864Sb40 Sw30Bf20 Pt1026 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 68 Ha

23732Pr60 Pj30 Sb1025 - 2 - 0.7PWR_L - 34 Ha
23732Pr60 Pj30 Sb1025 - 2 - 0.7PWR_L - 34 Ha

22959Pr75 Pj20 Sb 523 - 1 - 0.7PR1 - 29 Ha
47958Pr40 Sb30Pj10 La10 Bw1025 - 1 - 0.4PWR_L - 30 Ha

29369Pr70 Pj20 Pt1024 - 1 - 1.0PR1 - 54 Ha

41047Sb 10083 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 64 Ha

40639Sb60 Pj30 Bf1083 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 34 Ha

48455Pj90 Sb1025 - 1 - 1.0PJ1 - 35 Ha

43735Sb70 La20 Pj1026 - 1 - 0.6SB1 - 32 Ha

49240Sb 10083 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 17 Ha

54581Bw40 Pt30Mr10 Bf10 Sb1026 - 1 - 0.8BW1 - 19 Ha

37668Pj80 Pt2025 - 2 - 1.0PJ1 - 18 Ha
40066Pr75 Pj20 Sb 525 - 1 - 0.7PR1 - 22 Ha32064Sb60 Pj30 Bw1024 - 1 - 0.9SP1 - 24 Ha

30540Sb80 La2083 - 2 - 0.5SB1 - 18 Ha

58368Bw40 Bf30Pt20 Sw1090 - 2 - 0.6MW2 - 21 Ha

38535Pj80 Sb2083 - 1 - 0.8PJ1 - 24 Ha

56266Sb70 Pt20 Bf1025 - 1 - 0.9SP1 - 18 Ha

51789Sb 10064 - 1 - 0.5SB1 - 24 Ha

51789Sb 10064 - 1 - 0.5SB1 - 24 Ha

26959Pr70 Pj20 Sb1024 - 1 - 1.0PR1 - 21 Ha

55137Sb70 La3083 - 2 - 0.7SB1 - 12 Ha

55140Sb 10083 - 2 - 0.6SB1 - 12 Ha

46671Sb50 Pj5083 - 1 - 0.7PJ2 - 10 Ha

28077Sb90 Pj1089 - 3 - 0.5SB1 - 13 Ha

16071Sb 10089 - 3 - 0.4SB1 - 7 Ha

48477Sb60 Pj30 Pt1024 - 1 - 0.8SP1 - 14 Ha42976Pj70 Pt20 Sb1089 - 1 - 0.9PJ1 - 8 Ha

31837Pj60 Sb4083 - 2 - 0.5PJ2 - 5 Ha
31837Pj60 Sb4083 - 2 - 0.5PJ2 - 5 Ha

53569Sb 10084 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 9 Ha

40489Pj90 Sb1089 - 1 - 1.0PJ1 - 9 Ha

19283Pj20 Sw20 Bf20Bw20 Pt10 Sb1077 - 1 - 0.9SF1 - 10 Ha

19283Pj20 Sw20 Bf20Bw20 Pt10 Sb1077 - 1 - 0.9SF1 - 10 Ha

49274Pj40 Pt30Sb20 Bw1086 - 1 - 0.8MW1 - 6 Ha

55075Bf80 Bw10 Sb1039 - 1 - 0.4SF1 - 15 Ha

53986Bf50 Sb30Pj10 Bw1026 - 1 - 0.6SF1 - 15 Ha

47264Sb40 Sw30Bf20 Pt1028 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 10 Ha

20753Pr75 Pj20 Sb 525 - 1 - 0.7PR1 - 8 Ha

40151Pj90 Sb1025 - 2 - 0.8PJ1 - 5 Ha

39558Sb70 Bf10Sw10 Pj1089 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 11 Ha

29045Pj70 Sb20 Bf1086 - 1 - 0.9PJ1 - 13 Ha

34763Pj40 Pt20Bw20 Sb10 Bf1089 - 1 - 0.9MW1 - 17 Ha

28971Pj70 Pt20 Sb1089 - 1 - 0.9PJ1 - 8 Ha

37961Bf31 Sw20 Pt19Bw12 Pj 8 Sb 683 - 2 - 0.8MW2 - 11 Ha

56077Sb80 Bf10 Sw1086 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 11 Ha

56077Sb80 Bf10 Sw1086 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 11 Ha

56077Sb80 Bf10 Sw1086 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 11 Ha
56077Sb80 Bf10 Sw1086 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 11 Ha

39962Pt70 Pj10Bw10 Pl1083 - 2 - 1.0PO1 - 15 Ha

55260Sb40 Sw30Bf20 Pt1026 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 6 Ha

43450Sb40 La40Pj10 Bw1027 - 1 - 0.6LC1 - 11 Ha

44158Pr20 Sb20 Pt20Bw20 Sw10 Bf1025 - 0 - 0.9MW1 - 14 Ha

42042Sb70 La20 Pj1026 - 1 - 0.4SB1 - 15 Ha

51152Sb 100123 - 0 - 0.5SP1 - 14 Ha

59364Sb80 La10 Bf1094 - 2 - 0.5SP1 - 11 Ha

17554Pj 10023 - 1 - 1.0PJ1 - 13 Ha

32343Pj80 Pr10 Sb1025 - 2 - 0.8PJ2 - 10 Ha

23575

34940

43872

31578

35148

34054

38588

29582

49380

52558

44464

34073

23553

43262

55682

40855

26771

22067

28273

52174

47681

22366

46785

38055

19265

45677

39454

24952

30751

22046

41956

21770

47761

45559

34271

31358

29670

27460

30147

47575

47284

35356

48976

47170

25680

37185

33980
32579

47180

39785
41685

26047

34553
33152

40255

33753

27041

42776

46583

31374

47185

47984

21476

20975

19069

19465

34447

41254

56559

23757

23771

32773 35473

52856

22143Pj - NSR13 - 1 - 0.0PJ1 - 27 Ha

33050Pj - NSR13 - 2 - 0.0PJ1 - 28 Ha

18066Pt - NSR12 - 2 - 0.0PO1 - 26 Ha

18066Pt - NSR12 - 2 - 0.0PO1 - 26 Ha

29685Pt - NSR13 - 2 - 0.0MW1 - 27 Ha

20140Pt - NSR13 - 2 - 0.0PO1 - 23 Ha

20140Pt - NSR13 - 2 - 0.0PO1 - 23 Ha

38085Pj - NSR13 - 1 - 0.0MW1 - 45 Ha

26550Pj - NSR13 - 2 - 0.0PJ1 - 40 Ha

25465Pj - NSR13 - 1 - 0.0MW1 - 44 Ha

25465Pj - NSR13 - 1 - 0.0MW1 - 44 Ha

39574Pj - NSR12 - 1 - 0.0PJ1 - 25 Ha

27155Pt - NSR15 - 2 - 0.0BW1 - 22 Ha

55948Sb - NSR(forecasted)4 - 1 - 0.0SP1 - 31 Ha

58255Sb - NSR(forecasted)4 - 0 - 0.0SP1 - 88 Ha

22263Bw - NSR13 - 1 - 0.0MW1 - 12 Ha

25879Pt - NSR13 - 2 - 0.0MW1 - 12 Ha

15966Pj - NSR12 - 1 - 0.0MW1 - 14 Ha

18058Pt - NSR13 - 2 - 0.0PO1 - 12 Ha
32255Pt - NSR13 - 2 - 0.0BW1 - 13 Ha

38052Sb - NSR13 - 1 - 0.0SP1 - 18 Ha

20450Pj - NSR13 - 1 - 0.0PJ1 - 14 Ha

43467Sb - NSR12 - 0 - 0.0SP1 - 15 Ha

25843Pj - NSR13 - 1 - 0.0PJ1 - 16 Ha

56288Sb - NSR26 - 1 - 0.0SP1 - 9 Ha

43675Pt - NSR12 - 2 - 0.0MW1 - 7 Ha

46069Pt - NSR12 - 2 - 0.0MW1 - 7 Ha

20477Pt - NSR13 - 2 - 0.0BW1 - 8 Ha

46973Pj - NSR12 - 1 - 0.0MW1 - 10 Ha

32651Pj - NSR13 - 1 - 0.0PJ1 - 10 Ha

16047Pt - NSR13 - 2 - 0.0MW1 - 9 Ha

42071Pj - NSR12 - 1 - 0.0PJ1 - 6 Ha

30165Pj - NSR13 - 1 - 0.0MW1 - 6 Ha

32772Pj - NSR13 - 1 - 0.0PJ1 - 10 Ha

26352Pt - NSR13 - 2 - 0.0BW1 - 6 Ha

44985

51033Sb - B&S21 Ha
51033Sb - B&S21 Ha

51033Sb - B&S21 Ha
51033Sb - B&S21 Ha

39046Sb - B&S11 Ha

45349Sb - B&S6 Ha
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Scale 1:50,000  Grid Interval = 1000m

2024-2025 AWS,  Block Beulah 176 (41 Ha)

Produced March 15, 2024 by First Resource Management Group Inc.
UTM projection.  Zone 17, NAD83.  Timiskaming Forest Alliance Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of the information on this map.True North: 0.2420 W.;  Magnetic North: 10.1620 deg. W.;  Annual Change: 0.0083 deg. W.  All angles quoted are for 2003.

Approximate Harvest Line Length = 3.41 km

Surface Relief

Additional Comments on Reversei

Stand  Area  Pw   Pr    Pj    Sb    Sw    Bf    Cw   La   Conifer   Po    Pb    Bw   Mh   Ms   Ab  All HWD

 COMMENTS:                                                                   

Alias ID: 2286

Areas of Concern

*For Fisheries AOC Notes, see Section 8.4 of the Implementation Toolkit in Supp. Doc. 6.1.16 of the FMP.

Fisheries AOCs 70 - 90m Slope Dependent
Zone of Full Modified Operations*
Zone of No Modified Operations

30m Fixed Width*
30 - 50m Slope Dependent*
Conditions on Normal Operations

For other codes see table FMP-11SN5
SN4 Unknown Large Stick Nest

Unknown Small Stick Nest

Perennial Use Nest SitesNest Core - No ActivityNest Residual ZoneTiming Restriction
(Buffer width and dates dependent on species)

Critical Breeding Periods for SN1,SN2abcd

= February 1 to May 31= February 15 to June 15= March 15 to July 15= April 1 to July 31

= Bald Eagle Nest= Heron Rookery= Osprey Nest= Raptor Nest    (Types 1 or 2)= Stick Nest    (Type 1 or 2)= Research Plot= Mineral Lick= Structure, Cabin

BE1HE1OS1RN
SN
RPMLST

34763    13    0    0  1230   113     0    87     0     0    1430   394     0   193    0    0    0     587 
37961    11   37    0   104    37   141   137     0     0     456   152     0    52    0    0    0     203 39558     2    0    0    41   121    20    12     0     0     194     0     0     0    0    0    0       0 
39962    15    0    0   404     0     0     0     0     0     404  2094     0   122    0    0    0    2217 
TOTAL    41   37    0  1779   271   161   236     0     0    2484  2640     0   367    0    0    0    3007             

Clos
est F

ire W
eath

er St
ation

: NA
T

PARTIAL LEGEND
(PC)Harvest Blockwith Block ID Label Block AOC Prescription Label(See AOC Sup. Doc. of FMP for details)Eby 170

Scheduled Road Access Control
Proposed Access Through Value
Road Maintenance

Block Access Planning

D D! ! ! ! ! !

! !

Primary / Branch Road Corridor
Operational Road Boundary
Aggregate Extraction Area
Boundary of Road Restriction Zone

Boundary of Timing Restriction

Higher Risk Stream Crossing Zone

Scheduled Road Decommissioning

D D! ! ! ! ! ! Boundary of Aggregrate Restriction

Forest Aggregate Pit
Proposed Water Crossing - Culvert
Proposed Water Crossing - Bridge
Proposed Culvert with Removal
Proposed Bridge with Removal
Proposed Ice Crossing
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